VISCA
BC-7-4K20S-S3MNB
        4K PTZ CameraBC - 7 SERIES
KEY FEATURES
OVERVIEW
All brand names and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Sony 1/2.5" CMOS 8.5 Megapixels

8.5 Megapixels
3840 x 2160
ORDER INFORMATION
• BC-7-4K20S-S3MNB/B  (Black)
Product Specification
All models and specifications are subject to change without notice.
• BC-7-4K20S-S3MNB/W (White)
•  BC-7-4K20S-S6MNB/B  (Black)
•  BC-7-4K20S-S6MNB/W (White)
•  BC-7-4K20S-LS-4K  (License for 4K upgrade)
Signal System
Video Format 1920 x 1080/59.94p/60p (HDMI, SDI)
1920 x 1080/59.94i/60i (HDMI, SDI)
1920 x 1080/50p (HDMI, SDI)